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18
48
B

18
04
B

1849
K

18
02
A

18
76
A

18
64
A

18
34
C

18
38
B

1828
A

18
72
A

18
14
B
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19 20大宮

さいたま新都心
与野

北浦和

浦和

南浦和

蕨

西川口

川口

赤羽

東十条

王子
上中里

田端
西日暮里
日暮里
鶯谷
上野
御徒町
秋葉原
神田

東京
有楽町

新橋

浜松町

田町

品川

大井町

大森

蒲田

川崎

鶴見

新子安

東神奈川

横浜

桜木町
関内
石川町

山手

根岸
磯子

新杉田

洋光台

港南台

本郷台

大船

1826K
1842K

1817C

1933C

1935B

1945A
1939C

1901A
1909C

1913C
1941B

1947B
1929B

1909B
1913A

1943A

19
66
A

1828
A

196
8A

1941
K

193
8A

19
42
B

19
16
B

19
36
A

1927
K

19
70
A

192
8C

19
26
B

19
46
A

19
14
C

1943
K

19
18
B

19
50
A
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20 21大宮

さいたま新都心
与野

北浦和

浦和

南浦和

蕨

西川口

川口

赤羽

東十条

王子
上中里

田端
西日暮里
日暮里
鶯谷
上野
御徒町
秋葉原
神田

東京
有楽町

新橋

浜松町

田町

品川

大井町

大森

蒲田

川崎

鶴見

新子安

東神奈川

横浜

桜木町
関内
石川町

山手

根岸
磯子

新杉田

洋光台

港南台

本郷台

大船

1943A

2049B

2041A

2007A
2011C

2005B
2003A

2065A
2035C

2073A

2067A
2029A

2069A
2015B

1943
K

204
8A

20
04
C

20
06
C

20
34
A

2026
C

20
14
A

204
4A

20
20
A

20
20
B

20
24
B

20
22
C

20
17
K

20
26
A
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21 22大宮

さいたま新都心
与野

北浦和

浦和

南浦和

蕨

西川口

川口

赤羽

東十条

王子
上中里

田端
西日暮里
日暮里
鶯谷
上野
御徒町
秋葉原
神田

東京
有楽町

新橋

浜松町

田町

品川

大井町

大森

蒲田

川崎

鶴見

新子安

東神奈川

横浜

桜木町
関内
石川町

山手

根岸
磯子

新杉田

洋光台

港南台

本郷台

大船

2015B

2137A

2139A
2143B

2117B

2147A

2171A
2129C

2127B

2151A

2115C
2149A

2119B

2116
C

2112
C

21
32
C

214
2A

21
34
B

21
38
C

21
08
C

21
10
C

21
01
K

21
40
B

21
28
B

21
12
A
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22 23大宮

さいたま新都心
与野

北浦和

浦和

南浦和

蕨

西川口

川口

赤羽

東十条

王子
上中里

田端
西日暮里
日暮里
鶯谷
上野
御徒町
秋葉原
神田

東京
有楽町

新橋

浜松町

田町

品川

大井町

大森

蒲田

川崎

鶴見

新子安

東神奈川

横浜

桜木町
関内
石川町

山手

根岸
磯子

新杉田

洋光台

港南台

本郷台

大船

2119B
2205C

2207C
2235A

2227C
2215A

2245A
2221B

2225B
2217C

2240
A

22
28
A

22
48
B

22
06
A

22
36
A

22
04
B

22
64
A

22
72
A

22
37
K

22
68
A
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23 0大宮

さいたま新都心
与野

北浦和

浦和

南浦和

蕨

西川口

川口

赤羽

東十条

王子
上中里

田端
西日暮里
日暮里
鶯谷
上野
御徒町
秋葉原
神田

東京
有楽町

新橋

浜松町

田町

品川

大井町

大森

蒲田

川崎

鶴見

新子安

東神奈川

横浜

桜木町
関内
石川町

山手

根岸
磯子

新杉田

洋光台

港南台

本郷台

大船

2217C
2327A

2333C
2343A

2339C
2309C

2311C

2341B
2313A

2329A

23
04
C

237
0A

22
68
A

23
48
A

23
38
A

23
28
C

23
50
A
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0 1大宮

さいたま新都心
与野

北浦和

浦和

南浦和

蕨

西川口

川口

赤羽

東十条

王子
上中里

田端
西日暮里
日暮里
鶯谷
上野
御徒町
秋葉原
神田

東京
有楽町

新橋

浜松町

田町

品川

大井町

大森

蒲田

川崎

鶴見

新子安

東神奈川

横浜

桜木町
関内
石川町

山手

根岸
磯子

新杉田

洋光台

港南台

本郷台

大船

2329A
2407A

2405B

24
18
B
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1 2大宮

さいたま新都心
与野

北浦和

浦和

南浦和

蕨

西川口

川口

赤羽

東十条

王子
上中里

田端
西日暮里
日暮里
鶯谷
上野
御徒町
秋葉原
神田

東京
有楽町

新橋

浜松町

田町

品川

大井町

大森

蒲田

川崎

鶴見

新子安

東神奈川

横浜

桜木町
関内
石川町

山手

根岸
磯子

新杉田

洋光台

港南台

本郷台

大船
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2 3大宮

さいたま新都心
与野

北浦和

浦和

南浦和

蕨

西川口

川口

赤羽

東十条

王子
上中里

田端
西日暮里
日暮里
鶯谷
上野
御徒町
秋葉原
神田

東京
有楽町

新橋

浜松町

田町

品川

大井町

大森

蒲田

川崎

鶴見

新子安

東神奈川

横浜

桜木町
関内
石川町

山手

根岸
磯子

新杉田

洋光台

港南台

本郷台

大船
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3 4大宮

さいたま新都心
与野

北浦和

浦和

南浦和

蕨

西川口

川口

赤羽

東十条

王子
上中里

田端
西日暮里
日暮里
鶯谷
上野
御徒町
秋葉原
神田

東京
有楽町

新橋

浜松町

田町

品川

大井町

大森

蒲田

川崎

鶴見

新子安

東神奈川

横浜

桜木町
関内
石川町

山手

根岸
磯子

新杉田

洋光台

港南台

本郷台

大船
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